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SOUPS OF

Veg & Non Veg

THE DAY

SALAD/ RAITA

GREEN SALAD

VEG RAITA

BOONDI RAITA

STARTERS
KOTHIMBIR VADI (5pcs)
PANEER PAKODA

MAIN COURSE
(VEGETARIAN TADKA)
SPL. VEGETARIAN THALI
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PUNJABI CHOLE 150
SEV TAMATAR SUBII 150
SEASONAL VEG. OF THE DAY APA
PLAIN DAL 100
CHEF'S SPECIAL DAL 160

175
250

ACCOMPANIMENTS
CHAPATI

RICE BHAKRI

VADE PLATE

AMBOLI PLATE ( APA)
STEAM RICE

JEERA RICE

VEG. BIRYANI

NEVEDYA SPECIAL

CHEF'S SPL PURANPOLI (2PCS) 80
BALUSHAHI (2 PCS) a0
MODAK (2PCS) 80
PATOLYA (on sPECiAL oCccassions) 80

DESSERTS (APA)
GULAB JAMUN (2pcs)
MOONGDAL HALWA
DUDHI HALWA SEASONAL
GAJAR HALWA SEASONAL

BEVERAGES

SWEETLIME WATER 50
SWEETLIME SODA 60
SOLKADHI GLASS 75
BUTTERMILK { MASALA CHASS) 50
WATERMELON JUICE 80
APPLE JUICE CANNED 120
GAUVA JUICE CANNED 120
LITCHI JUICE CANNED 120
CRANBERRY JUICE CANNED 130
AERATED DRINKS

Tea

Nes Café

afgeel Ceramonias,

el premises.
t premises







SOUPS OF
THE DAY
Non Veg.... 150

NON VEG. STARTERS

CHI. FRY

CRISPY CHI, FINGERS 220
CHICKEN 65 220
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS 300

SIZZLER (seved with French fries |

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 275
HOMEY GLAZED CHICKEMN 299
POMFRET FISH BUTTER GARLIC 420
PRAWNS BUTTER GARLIC 350
SPICY PRAWNS 350
POMFRET IN ORANGE SAUCE APS
FISH FRY

POMFRET APS
SURMAI APS
RAWAS APS
CRAB BUTTER GARLIC APS
PRAWNS KOLI'WADA 300
PRAWNS RAWA FRY 300
BOMEBIL FRY 250
NON VEGETARIAN TADKA

ALIBAG SPL. CHICKEN AGRI CURRY 240
CHICKEN LAPETA 250
CHICKEN TAWA DRY 230
CHICKEN 5UKKA 240
CHICKEN HANDI HALF/ FULL 315/ 600
MUTTON MASALA 450
MUTTON DRY 430
EGG CURRY 150

THE FISH CULTURE
KOKANI FISH CURRY

PCMFRET APS
SURMAI APS
PRAWNS 350
PRAVWNS DRUMSTICKS CURRY 250
ALIBAG SPECIAL FISH CURRY

PRAWNS MASALA
CRAB MASALA

NON VEG THALI SPECIALS
POMFRET FISH THALI
SURMAI FISH THALI

PRAWNS FISH THALI

CHICKEN THALI

MUTTON THALI

ACCOMPANIMENTS
CHAPATI

RICE BHAKRI

VADE PLATE

AMBOLI PLATE { APA)
STEAM RICE

JEERA RICE

VEG. BIRYAN!

SPECIAL PRAWNS BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI

COMBO MEALS
CHICKEN CURRY RICE
CHICKEN BHAKRI (2PC)
CHICKEN VADE (4 PCS)

FISH CURRY RICE
PRAWNS
POMFRET
SURMAI

PRAWNS CURRY AMBOLI [ 2 PCS)

DESSERTS (APA)
GULAB JAMUN (2pes) 60
MOONGDAL HALWA 100
DUDHI HALWA SEASONAL 80
GAIAR HALWA SEASOMNAL

450
400
350
270

15
25
B0
70
80
100
225
390
300

250
225
300

BEVERAGES

SWEETLIME WATER
SWEETLIME SODA

SOLKADHI GLASS
BUTTERMILK { MASALA CHASS)
WATERMELON JUICE

APPLE JUICE CANNED

GAUVA JUICE CANNED

LITCHI IUICE CANNED
CRAMNBERRY IUICE CANNED
PACKAGED MINERAL WATER
AERATED DRINKS

Tea

Nes Cafi

50
60
75
S0
80
120
120
120
120

20




