



SPICE[●] AND
FLAVOURS



स्पाईस आणि फ्लेवर्स

SOUPS OF THE DAY

Veg & Non Veg

SALAD/ RAITA

GREEN SALAD	75
VEG RAITA	100
BOONDI RAITA	90

STARTERS

KOTHIMBIR VADI (5pcs)	75
PANEER PAKODA	145

MAIN COURSE

(VEGETARIAN TADKA)

SPL. VEGETARIAN THALI	175
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	250
PUNJABI CHOLE	150
SEV TAMATAR SUBJI	150
SEASONAL VEG. OF THE DAY APA	
PLAIN DAL	100
CHEF'S SPECIAL DAL	160

ACCOMPANIMENTS

CHAPATI	15
RICE BHAKRI	25
VADE PLATE	80
AMBOLI PLATE (APA)	70
STEAM RICE	80
JEERA RICE	100
VEG. BIRYANI	225

NEVEDYA SPECIAL

CHEF'S SPL PURANPOLI (2PCS)	80
BALUSHAHI (2 PCS)	80
MODAK (2PCS)	80
PATOLYA (ON SPECIAL OCCASSIONS)	80

DESSERTS (APA)

GULAB JAMUN (2pcs)	60
MOONGDAL HALWA	100
DUDHI HALWA SEASONAL	80
GAJAR HALWA SEASONAL	80

BEVERAGES

SWEETLIME WATER	50
SWEETLIME SODA	60
SOLKADHI GLASS	75
BUTTERMILK (MASALA CHASS)	50
WATERMELON JUICE	80
APPLE JUICE CANNED	120
GAUVA JUICE CANNED	120
LITCHI JUICE CANNED	120
CRANBERRY JUICE CANNED	130
AERATED DRINKS	
Tea	20
Nes Café	35



PLEASE NOTE :

- All food products are freshly made in high quality refined oil and pure ghee.
- Order once placed cannot be cancelled.
- 5% GST will be applicable on all items.
- Outside food will not be allowed in the restaurant premises.
- Bulk orders will be accepted for parties including Birthday, Sangeet ceremonies, destination weddings etc.
- Alcoholic beverages of any type strictly not allowed in the hotel premises.
- Smoking is strictly prohibited inside the restaurant and resort premises.
- Pets will not be allowed in the restaurant premises.



SPICE AND FLAVOURS



स्पाईस आणि फ्लेवर्स

PLEASE NOTE:

- All food products are freshly made in high quality refined oil and pure ghee.
- Order once placed cannot be cancelled.
- 5% gst will be applicable on all items.
- Outside food will not be allowed in the restaurant premises.
- Bulk orders will be accepted for parties including Birthday, Sangeet ceremonies, destination weddings etc.
- Alcoholic beverages of any type strictly not allowed in the hotel premises.
- Smoking is strictly prohibited inside the restaurant and resort premises.
- Pets will not be allowed in the restaurant premises.

SOUPS OF THE DAY

Non Veg 150

NON VEG. STARTERS

CHI. FRY	190
CRISPY CHI. FINGERS	220
CHICKEN 65	220
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS	300

SIZZLER (Served with French Fries)

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	275
HONEY GLAZED CHICKEN	299
POMFRET FISH BUTTER GARLIC	420
PRAWNS BUTTER GARLIC	350
SPICY PRAWNS	350
POMFRET IN ORANGE SAUCE	APS

FISH FRY

POMFRET	APS
SURMAI	APS
RAWAS	APS
CRAB BUTTER GARLIC	APS
PRAWNS KOLIWADA	300
PRAWNS RAWA FRY	300
BOMBIL FRY	250

NON VEGETARIAN TADKA

ALIBAG SPL. CHICKEN AGRI CURRY	240
CHICKEN LAPETA	250
CHICKEN TAWA DRY	230
CHICKEN SUKKA	240
CHICKEN HANDI HALF/FULL	325/600
MUTTON MASALA	450
MUTTON DRY	430
EGG CURRY	150

THE FISH CULTURE

KOKANI FISH CURRY

POMFRET	APS
SURMAI	APS
PRAWNS	350
PRAWNS DRUMSTICKS CURRY	250
ALIBAG SPECIAL FISH CURRY	300

PRAWNS MASALA	320
CRAB MASALA	APS

NON VEG THALI SPECIALS

POMFRET FISH THALI	450
SURMAI FISH THALI	400
PRAWNS FISH THALI	350
CHICKEN THALI	270
MUTTON THALI	500

ACCOMPANIMENTS

CHAPATI	15
RICE BHAKRI	25
VADE PLATE	80
AMBOLI PLATE (APA)	70
STEAM RICE	80
JEERA RICE	100
VEG. BIRYANI	225
SPECIAL PRAWNS BIRYANI	390
CHICKEN BIRYANI	300

COMBO MEALS

CHICKEN CURRY RICE	250
CHICKEN BHAKRI (2PC)	225
CHICKEN VADE (4 PCS)	300

FISH CURRY RICE

PRAWNS	300
POMFRET	APS
SURMAI	APS
PRAWNS CURRY AMBOLI (2 PCS)	300

DESSERTS (APA)

GULAB JAMUN (2pcs)	60
MOONGDAL HALWA	100
DUDHI HALWA SEASONAL	80
GAJAR HALWA SEASONAL	80

BEVERAGES

SWEETLIME WATER	50
SWEETLIME SODA	60
SOLKADHI GLASS	75
BUTTERMILK (MASALA CHASS)	50
WATERMELON JUICE	80
APPLE JUICE CANNED	120
GAUVA JUICE CANNED	120
LITCHI JUICE CANNED	120
CRANBERRY JUICE CANNED	130
PACKAGED MINERAL WATER	25
AERATED DRINKS	
Tea	20
Nes Café	35